NMIH FINANCIAL INFORMATION

NMIH Staff Paid $50,000+

Kara Mohsinger, President & CEO

Megan Pildis, VP of Development

NMIH 5 Highest Paid Staff Members

Kara Mohsinger, President & CEO $90K

Megan Pildis, VP of Development $52K

Glenn Koehler, Director of Marketing $42K

Mike Piersa, Museum Specialist $43K

Jane Rizzo, Office Manager $38K

2020 Funding Sources

54,562.50
4,766.00
164,917.81
192,517.93
10,500.00
5,694.00
1,000.00
1,404.40
561.50
94,500.00
345,273.17
72,992.18
1,620.00
10,000.00
65,665.00
173,738.37

1,274.12

Gala Sponsorship

Gala Auctions

Individual Contributions
Board Giving

Leadership Giving Society
Museum Memberships
Artifact Adoption Program
Donated Professional Services
In-Kind Goods

Donated Facility Uses
Corporate Giving
Foundation Grants
Non-profit Org Grants
Federal Grants

State Grants

Local Government Grants

Donation Box

$1,200,986.98 TOTAL 2020
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