NMIH FINANCIAL INFORMATION

NMIH Staff Paid \$50,000+

Kara Mohsinger, President & CEO

Megan Pildis, VP of Development

NMIH 5 Highest Paid Staff Members

Kara Mohsinger, President & CEO \$90K

Megan Pildis, VP of Development \$52K

Glenn Koehler, Director of Marketing \$42K

Mike Piersa, Museum Specialist \$43K

Jane Rizzo, Office Manager \$38K

2020 Funding Sources

54,562.50	Gala Sponsorship
4,766.00	Gala Auctions
164,917.81	Individual Contributions
192,517.93	Board Giving
10,500.00	Leadership Giving Society
5,694.00	Museum Memberships
1,000.00	Artifact Adoption Program
1,404.40	Donated Professional Services
561.50	In-Kind Goods
94,500.00	Donated Facility Uses
345,273.17	Corporate Giving
72,992.18	Foundation Grants
1,620.00	Non-profit Org Grants
10,000.00	Federal Grants
65,665.00	State Grants
173,738.37	Local Government Grants
1,274.12	Donation Box
4	

\$1,200,986.98 TOTAL 2020